SEPTEMBER 2022

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

9:30
11:15
1:00
2:30
3:30

Daily Chronicles
Seated Yoga
Madonna Strolls
Trivia

Bingo

9:30
11:15
1:00
2:30

3:30

Daily Chronicles
Strength Exercise
Madonna Strolls
Music & Happy Hour
with Brotherly Love
Craft

9:30
11:30
1:00
2:00
2:30

Saturday

Daily Chronicles
Seated Aerobics
Madonna Strolls
Music & Snacks
Fun & Games: Bowling

9:30
10:45
11:30

1:00

2:00

Daily Chronicles
Communion Service
Scripture Reading
Creative Movement
Sunday Cinema: Penny
Serenade

9:30
10:30
11:15

1:00

3:30

Labor Day

Daily Chronicles
Makeover Monday
Stretch and Sway
Entertainment with
Thom Cuneo Band
Disney Day

9:30
10:30
11:15

1:00

2:30

3:30

Daily Chronicles

Trivia & Games

Let's Get Fit

Madonna Strolls

Make Mini-Pizzas
Happy Hour: Seventies
theme

9:30
11:15
1:00
2:00
3:30

Daily Chronicles
Chair Dancing

Madonna Strolls
County Fair Day
Trivia Challenge

9:30
11:15
1:00
2:30
3:30
3:30

Daily Chronicles
Seated Yoga
Madonna Strolls
Word Games
Balloon Badminton
Bingo

9:30
11:15
1:00
2:30

3:30

Daily Chronicles
Strength Exercise
Madonna Strolls
Music & Happy Hour
with Mike Noonan
Craft

9:30
11:30
1:00
2:00
2:30

Daily Chronicles
Seated Aerobics
Madonna Strolls
Music & Snacks
Fun & Games: Hot
Potato

Grandparent's Day

Citizenship Day

9:30 Daily Chronicles 9:30 Daily Chronicles 9:30 Daily Chronicles 9:30 Daily Chronicles 9:30 Daily Chronicles 9:30 Daily Chronicles 9:30 Daily Chronicles
10:45 Communion Service 10:30 Makeover Monday 10:30 Sewing craft 10:00 Catholic Mass 11:15 Seated Yoga 11:15 Strength Exercise 11:30 Seated Aerobics
11:30 Scripture Reading 11:15 Stretch and Sway 11:15 Let's Get Fit 11:15 Chair Dancing 1:00 Madonna Strolls 1:00 Madonna Strolls 1:00 Madonna Strolls
12:56 Sunday Cinema: The 1:00 Madonna Strolls 1:00 Madonna Strolls 1:00 Madonna Strolls 2:30 Tongue Twisters 2:30 Music & Happy Hour 2:00 Music & Snacks

Bishop's Wife 2:30 Ice Cream Social 2:30 Puzzles 2:00 Casino Day 3:30 Painting with Acrylics with Lee Allen 2:30 Fun & Games:

1:00 Creative Movement 3:30 Disney Day 3:30 Happy Hour: Singing in 3:30 BeanBag Toss 3:30 Craft Basketball

2:00 Grandparents' Day Kids the Rain theme

Visit
Fall Begins Native American Day

9:30 Daily Chronicles 9:30 Daily Chronicles 9:30 Daily Chronicles 9:30 Daily Chronicles 9:30 Daily Chronicles 9:30 Daily Chronicles 9:30 Daily Chronicles
10:45 Communion Service 10:30 Makeover Monday 10:30 Make Omelets 11:15 Chair Dancing 11:15 Seated Yoga 11:15 Strength Exercise 11:30 Seated Aerobics
11:30 Scripture Reading 11:15 Stretch and Sway 11:15 Let's Get Fit 1:00 Madonna Strolls 1:00 Madonna Strolls 1:00 Madonna Strolls 1:00 Madonna Strolls

1:00 Creative Movement 1:00 Madonna Strolls 1:00 Madonna Strolls 2:30 Activity with Samantha 2:30 Discussion Group 2:30 Native American Crafts 2:00 Music & Snacks

2:00 Sunday Cinema: The 2:30 Chalked Words 2:30 Color Extravaganza 3:30 Taste Testing 3:30 Bingo 2:30 Fun & Games: Sensory

Amazing Adventure 3:30 Disney Day 3:30 Happy Hour: City Sizzle Objects

9:30

10:45
11:30
1:00
2:00

Rosh Hashanah Begins

Daily Chronicles
Communion Service
Scripture Reading
Creative Movement
Sunday Cinema: To
Catch a T hief

9:30
10:30
11:15

1:00

2:30

3:30

Daily Chronicles
Makeover Monday
Stretch and Sway
Madonna Strolls
Beaded Jewelry
Disney Day

9:30
10:30
11:15

1:00

2:30

3:30

Daily Chronicles
Karaoke

Let's Get Fit

Madonna Strolls
Loteria

Happy Hour: Let's have
a "Ball!"

9:30
10:30
11:15

1:00

2:30

3:30

Daily Chronicles
Communion Service
Chair Dancing
Madonna Strolls
Painting with
Watercolor
Weightlifting Challenge

9:30
11:15
1:00
2:30
3:30

Daily Chronicles
Seated Yoga
Madonna Strolls
Fall Collage
Bingo

9:30
11:15
1:00
2:30

3:30

Daily Chronicles
Strength Exercise
Madonna Strolls
Music & Happy Hour
with Paula & Julie
Craft




