SEPTEMBER 2022



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
				9:30 Daily Chronicles 11:15 Seated Yoga 1:00 Madonna Strolls 2:30 Trivia 3:30 Bingo	9:30 Daily Chronicles 11:15 Strength Exercise 1:00 Madonna Strolls 2:30 Music & Happy Hour with Brotherly Love 3:30 Craft	9:30 Daily Chronicles 11:30 Seated Aerobics 1:00 Madonna Strolls 2:00 Music & Snacks 2:30 Fun & Games: Bowling
9:30 Daily Chronicles	5 Labor Day 9:30 Daily Chronicles	9:30 Daily Chronicles	9:30 Daily Chronicles	9:30 Daily Chronicles	9:30 Daily Chronicles	9:30 Daily Chronicles
10:45 Communion Service 11:30 Scripture Reading 1:00 Creative Movement 2:00 Sunday Cinema: Penny Serenade	10:30 Makeover Monday 11:15 Stretch and Sway 1:00 Entertainment with Thom Cuneo Band 3:30 Disney Day	10:30 Trivia & Games 11:15 Let's Get Fit 1:00 Madonna Strolls 2:30 Make Mini-Pizzas 3:30 Happy Hour: Seventies theme	11:15 Chair Dancing 1:00 Madonna Strolls 2:00 County Fair Day 3:30 Trivia Challenge	11:15 Seated Yoga 1:00 Madonna Strolls 2:30 Word Games 3:30 Balloon Badminton 3:30 Bingo	11:15 Strength Exercise 1:00 Madonna Strolls 2:30 Music & Happy Hour with Mike Noonan 3:30 Craft	11:30 Seated Aerobics 1:00 Madonna Strolls 2:00 Music & Snacks 2:30 Fun & Games: Hot Potato
11 Grandparent's Day	12	13	14	15	16	17 Citizenship Day
9:30 Daily Chronicles 10:45 Communion Service 11:30 Scripture Reading 12:56 Sunday Cinema: The Bishop's Wife 1:00 Creative Movement 2:00 Grandparents' Day Kids Visit	9:30 Daily Chronicles 10:30 Makeover Monday 11:15 Stretch and Sway 1:00 Madonna Strolls 2:30 Ice Cream Social 3:30 Disney Day	9:30 Daily Chronicles 10:30 Sewing craft 11:15 Let's Get Fit 1:00 Madonna Strolls 2:30 Puzzles 3:30 Happy Hour: Singing in the Rain theme	9:30 Daily Chronicles 10:00 Catholic Mass 11:15 Chair Dancing 1:00 Madonna Strolls 2:00 Casino Day 3:30 Bean Bag Toss	9:30 Daily Chronicles 11:15 Seated Yoga 1:00 Madonna Strolls 2:30 Tongue Twisters 3:30 Painting with Acrylics	9:30 Daily Chronicles 11:15 Strength Exercise 1:00 Madonna Strolls 2:30 Music & Happy Hour with Lee Allen 3:30 Craft	9:30 Daily Chronicles 11:30 Seated Aerobics 1:00 Madonna Strolls 2:00 Music & Snacks 2:30 Fun & Games: Basketball
18	19	20	21	22 Fall Begins	23 Native American Day	24
9:30 Daily Chronicles 10:45 Communion Service 11:30 Scripture Reading 1:00 Creative Movement 2:00 Sunday Cinema: The Amazing Adventure	9:30 Daily Chronicles 10:30 Makeover Monday 11:15 Stretch and Sway 1:00 Madonna Strolls 2:30 Chalked Words 3:30 Disney Day	9:30 Daily Chronicles 10:30 Make Omelets 11:15 Let's Get Fit 1:00 Madonna Strolls 2:30 Color Extravaganza 3:30 Happy Hour: City Sizzle	9:30 Daily Chronicles 11:15 Chair Dancing 1:00 Madonna Strolls 2:30 Activity with Samantha 3:30 Taste Testing	9:30 Daily Chronicles 11:15 Seated Yoga 1:00 Madonna Strolls 2:30 Discussion Group 3:30 Bingo	9:30 Daily Chronicles 11:15 Strength Exercise 1:00 Madonna Strolls 2:30 Native American Crafts	9:30 Daily Chronicles 11:30 Seated Aerobics 1:00 Madonna Strolls 2:00 Music & Snacks 2:30 Fun & Games: Sensory Objects
25 Rosh Hashanah Begins	26	27	28	29	30	
9:30 Daily Chronicles 10:45 Communion Service 11:30 Scripture Reading 1:00 Creative Movement 2:00 Sunday Cinema: To Catch a Thief	9:30 Daily Chronicles 10:30 Makeover Monday 11:15 Stretch and Sway 1:00 Madonna Strolls 2:30 Beaded Jewelry 3:30 Disney Day	9:30 Daily Chronicles 10:30 Karaoke 11:15 Let's Get Fit 1:00 Madonna Strolls 2:30 Loteria 3:30 Happy Hour: Let's have a "Ball!"	9:30 Daily Chronicles 10:30 Communion Service 11:15 Chair Dancing 1:00 Madonna Strolls 2:30 Painting with Watercolor 3:30 Weightlifting Challenge	9:30 Daily Chronicles 11:15 Seated Yoga 1:00 Madonna Strolls 2:30 Fall Collage 3:30 Bingo	9:30 Daily Chronicles 11:15 Strength Exercise 1:00 Madonna Strolls 2:30 Music & Happy Hour with Paula & Julie 3:30 Craft	